Data Sheet
Product : Activated carbon Filter
Models : 869
Syannlab Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
No. 698, 1st Floor, 5th Block, SMV Layout Ullalu
Upanagara, Bengaluru – 560056
Ph +91 9591 989760
info@syannlab.com, www.syannlab.com

Nitric Oxide (NO) 0.0187 & 2.6 0.0645 & 8.63
Toluene (C6-H5-CH3) 0.0792 & 12.38
Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) 0.1434 & 22.41 0.2229 & 31.85
Formaldehyde (HCHO) 0.020 & 4.0
Dimensional Data
* As tested in laboratory. All sizes are in mm, air volume in CMH
Sl No Model
Body
Diameter
(mm)
Airflow
Volume
(cmh)
Static Loss
~ (pa) *
1 DS-0800 800 500 - 1000 800
2 DS-1000 1000 800 - 1500 900
3 DS-1250 1250 1000 - 1800 950
4 DS-1500 1500 1500 - 2500 1000
5 DS-1800 1800 2000 - 3000 1100
6 DS-2000 2000 2500  - 4000 1250
Cylindrical Type Filter
Syannlab Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
No. 698, 1st Floor, 5th Block, SMV Layout, Ullalu Upanagara, Bengaluru – 560056
Ph +91 9591 989760, info@syannlab.com, www.syannlab.com